Fast IL, ORL and PDL Measurements as a Function of Wavelength
Continuous-sweep tunable laser covering the O, E, S, C, L and U bands
Built for testing CWDM, FTTx and all broadband components
Up to 32 channels
High-speed auto-ranging detectors
Three-year recommended calibration interval
The only all-band component analyzer on the market
Telecommunications Test and Measurement

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.exfo.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
IQS-12008-XX-XX-XX-EA-EUI-XX-FOA-XX
Model
IQS-12008-00 : IQS-12008 system, without internal tunable laser source, with one four-channel DET-1843
IQS-12008-02 : IQS-12008 system, with O- and E-band tunable laser source (1260 nm to 1415 nm), with one four-channel DET-1843
IQS-12008-03 : IQS-12008 system, with S-, C-, L- and U-band tunable laser source (1455 nm to 1630 nm), with one four-channel DET-1843
IQS-12008-23 : IQS-12008 system, with O-, E-, S-, C-, L- and U-band tunable laser source (1260 nm to 1630 nm), with one four-channel DET-1843
Polarization option Description
00 Without polarization option
A All-band polarization-state adjuster; includes one IQS-5150B-xx module, interconnecting patchcords and calculation software (Mueller Matrix)
B IQS-5100B Polarization Scrambler
AB IQS-5150B All-Band Polarization State Adjuster and IQS-5100B Polarization Scrambler
Channel count Description
04-XX 4 channels; includes one DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Module
08-XX 8 channels; includes two DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Modules
12-XX 12 channels; include three DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Modules
16-XX 16 channels; includes four DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Modules
20-XX 20 channels; includes five DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Modules
24-XX 24 channels; includes six DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Modules
28-XX 28 channels; includes seven DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Modules
32-XX 32 channels; includes eight DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Modules
EA-EUI-28 APC universal DIN interface
EA-EUI-89 APC universal FC interface (narrow key)
EA-EUI-91 APC universal SC interface
EA-EUI-95 APC universal E2000 interface
FOA-316 Ultra-low-reflection SMA 906
FOA-322 Ultra-low-reflection NTT-FC
FOA-328 Ultra-low-reflection DIN 2.5 (LSA)
FOA-332 Ultra-low-reflection  AT&T ST
FOA-340 Ultra-low-reflection HMS-0, HFS-3
FOA-354 Ultra-low-reflection SC
FOA-376 Ultra-low-reflection HMS-10/AG
FOA-384 Ultra-low-reflection Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-396 Ultra-low-reflection E2000
FOA-397 Ultra-low-reflection LX.5
FOA-398 Ultra-low-reflection LC
FOA-399 Ultra-low-reflection MU
FOA-U12 For universal 1.25 mm ferrule
FOA-U25 For universal 2.5 mm ferrule
Notes
• The IQS-9800 All-Band Multichannel Loss Meter can be purchased separately (if you already own an IQS-510P platform).
• The DET-1843 Four-Detector Mini-Module can be purchased separately to add channels to an existing system.
Example: IQS-12008-23-A-08-EA-EUI-89-FOA-322